
SOHEDUL
BHOWINO THE ASSESSED VALUE OP REAL PROPERTY IN THE SEVERAL CORPORATI

IZED liY THE COUNCIL, WITH THE AMOUNTS TO BE RAISED BY ASSESSA

1 2 3

Names op
Municipalities.

Nlimber of

Acres
Assessed.

Rate
per acre

as equal-

ized.

Assessed

value of real

I.rop»Tfy

as equalized.

Amount t

f >Y Coii

poses, i

appropiij

loa.isaii

Towuahipof Blaiidford, - -

do Blenheim,
do Dereham, - - -

do Nissouri East,
do Norwich North,
do Norwich South,
do Oxford North,
do Oxford East, -

do Oxford West,

-

do Zorra East, - -

do Zorra West, -

Town of Woodstock, - - -

do Inorersoll,

Tillage of Embro,

29,728
67.200

67,200
46.300
34,386

35,713

21,000
34,500

25,500

55,000

55,000

$20
20
20
20
22
18

20
22
20
20
20

S594.560
1,344,000

1,344,000

926 000
756.4'92

642,834

420,000
759,000

510.000

1,100,000

1,100,000

488,760
362,350

,
65,000

$7(
1,5S

1,5JJ

1,U
8S

7fc

49

9(J

60

l,3f

1,3(

5g
4'6

7

471,527 10,412.996 12,38

NOTE.—The Clerks of the s« veral Corporations will pl«>aso take not!
columns are those to be raised in their respective Corporations for County pu
and the 7th column apportionment of appropriation for Coiitity Roads an(i
please take notice that those in the 5th and 6th columns are thu amounts of


