SCHEDUL

SHOWING THE ASSESSED VALUE OF REAL PROPERTY IN THE SEVERAL CORPORATI IZED BY THE COUNCIL, WITH THE AMOUNTS TO BE RAISED BY ASSESSM

	1	2	3	,
Names of Municipalities.	Number of Acres Assessed.	Rate per acre as equal- ized.	Assessed value of real property as equalized.	Amount for Couposes, i appropri
Township of Blandford,	29,728	\$20	\$594,560	\$ 70
do Blenheim,	67,200	20	1,344,000	_ 1,59
do Dereham,	67,200	20	1,344,000	1,5
do Nissouri East,	46,300	20	926,000	1,10
do Norwich North,	- 34,386	22	756.492	8
do Norwich South,	35,713	18	642,834	70
do Oxford North,	21,000	20	420,000	49
do Oxford East, -	34,500	22	759,000	90
do Oxford West, -	25,500	20	510,000	60
do Zorra East,	55,000	20	1,100,000	1,30
do Zorra West, -	55,000	20	1,100,000	1,30
Town of Woodstock,	. 14		488,760	58
do Ingersoll,			362,350	4:
Village of Embro,			65,000	
	471,527		10,412,996	12,38

NOTE.—The Clerks of the several Corporations will please take notic columns are those to be raised in their respective Corporations for County pu and the 7th column apportionment of appropriation for County Roads and please take notice that those in the 5th and 6th columns are the amounts of